
European Championships
Skate Cross - U16 Men

Results
Rank SURNAME - Name Ctry Remark

1 Gold
2 Silver
3 Bronze
4
5
6
7
8
9

Esteban MARCHAL FRA
Melvil SATCHIVI FRA
Paul Arthur DELBART FRA
Davide SQUILLARI ITA
Mykhailo TETERIN UKR
Wojciech MATYSIAK POL
Hector DOLZ ROA ESP
Miguel MORANTE RODRÍGUEZ ESP
Albert KUBIAK POL

Head Judge : Ronan MARTIN
Date : 30 & 31 August 2025


